ATM Multimode Fiber
Transceivers for SONET
OC-3/SDH STM-1 in Low
Cost 1x9 Package Style
Data Sheet
Features
• Full Compliance with ATM
Forum UNI SONET OC-3

the appropriate Optical Rise/Fall
Time curve.
Ordering Information
The following 1300 nm
transceivers are available for
production orders through the
Agilent Component Field Sales
Offices and Authorized
Distributors world wide.
*For flush shield options, please
contact Field Sales Offices and
Authorized Distributors world
wide.
1300nm LED,  ATM/SONET  OC-3, 155MBd temperature range 0°C to +70°C
HFBR-5204 DuplesSC Connector1X9, 500M
HFBR-5204T Duplex ST Connector 1X9
HFBR-5204P Duplex SC Connector,   Mezzanine Height
HFBR-5205 DUPLEX SC Connector 1X9, 2KM
HFBR-5205T Duplex ST Connector 1X9
HFBR-5205P Duplex SC Connector 1x9, Mezzanine Height
HFBR-5205PE Duplex SC Connector 1x9, Mezzanine Height with Extended Shield
1300nm LED, 155MBd temperature range -40°C to +85°C
HFBR-5205A     ATM/SONET OC-3 DUPLEX SC Connector 1X9
HFBR-5205AT  ATM/SONET OC-3 DUPLEX ST  Connector1X9
22
For product information and a complete list of
distributors, please go to our web site.